Swansea - Derlwyn

20A

Monday - Friday (Not Public Holidays)

Service No

Swansea Bus Station
Uplands Square (Post Office)
Sketty Cross (Dillwyn Road)
Hen Dderwen

Killay (Square)

Hungry Horse

Saturdays

Service No

Swansea Bus Station
Uplands Square (Post Office)
Sketty Cross (Dillwyn Road)
Hen Dderwen

Killay (Square)

Hungry Horse

20A
0802
0810
0819
0824
0833
0838

20A
0802
0809
0815
0821
0831
0835

20A
0902
0910
0917
0922
0931
0936

20A
0902
0909
0915
0921
0931
0935

20A

1002
1010
1017
1022
1032
1037

20A
1002
1009
1015
1021
1031
1035

20A

1102
1110
1117
1122
1132
1137

20A
1102
1109
1115
1121
1131
1135

20A

1202
1210
1217
1222
1232
1237

20A
1202
1209
1215
1221
1231
1235

20A

1302
1310
1317
1322
1332
1337

20A
1302
1309
1315
1321
1331
1335

20A
1402
1410
1417
1422
1432
1437

20A
1402
1409
1415
1421
1431
1435

20A
1502
1511
1518
1524
1536
1541

20A
1502
1510
1516
1522
1532
1536

20A
1602
1611
1618
1623
1635
1640

20A
1602
1610
1616
1622
1632
1636

20A
1702
1711
1718
1723
1734
1740

20A
1708
1716
1722
1728
1738
1743



Derlwyn - Swansea

20A

Monday - Friday (Not Public Holidays)
Service No

Hungry Horse

Derlwyn (Curry Close)

Killay (Square)

Sketty Park Est (Hen Dderwen)

Sketty Cross

Uplands Square (H Sports)

Swansea Bus Station (Bay R)

Saturdays

Service No

Hungry Horse

Derlwyn (Curry Close)

Killay (Square)

Sketty Park Est (Hen Dderwen)
Sketty Cross

Uplands Square (H Sports)
Swansea Bus Station (Bay R)

20A
0838
0841
0855
0905
0913
0919
0927

20A

0807
0817
0826
0833
0838
0846

20A
0936
0938
0949
0959
1007
1012
1020

20A
0835
0837
0847
0857
0904
0909
0917

20A
1037
1039
1050
1100
1108
1113
1122

20A
0935
0937
0947
0957
1004
1009
1017

20A
1137
1139
1150
1201
1209
1214
1223

20A
1035
1037
1047
1057
1104
1109
1118

20A
1237
1239
1250
1301
1309
1314
1323

20A
1135
1137
1147
1157
1204
1209
1218

20A
1337
1339
1350
1401
1409
1414
1423

20A
1235
1237
1247
1257
1304
1309
1318

20A
1437
1439
1449
1500
1510
1515
1524

20A
1335
1337
1347
1357
1404
1409
1418

20A
1541
1543
1553
1606
1614
1619
1629

20A
1435
1437
1447
1457
1504
1509
1517

20A
1640
1642
1654
1705
1712
1717
1725

20A
1536
1538
1548
1558
1605
1610
1619

20A
1740
1742
1753
1802
1808
1813
1820

20A
1636
1638
1648
1658
1705
1710
1719

20A
1743
1745
1755
1804
1810
1815
1822



	20A OB
	20A IB

